 PACS965-422
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
2.5Gb/s 5pin Pigtailed APD/TIA
PACS965-422
Features
 Data rate up to 2.5Gb/s

4
Ordering Information
Part No.
Specification
Package Datarate Detector Sensitivity Temp Optic fiber length And connector Type
PACS965-422-C00 5pin pigtail 2.5Gb/s APD+TIA -33dBm -40~85 1300±100mm  SC/PC A
PACS965-422-C10 5pin pigtail 2.5 Gb/s APD+TIA -33dBm -40~85 500±50mm  SC/PC A
PACS965-422-C20 5pin pigtail 2.5 Gb/s APD+TIA -33dBm -40~85 1000±100mm  FC/PC A
PACS965-422-C30 5pin pigtail 2.5 Gb/s APD+TIA -33dBm -40~85 1100±100mm  LC/PC B
PACS965-422-C40 5pin pigtail 2.5Gb/s APD+TIA -33dBm -40~85 1300±100mm  SC/PC B
PACS965-422-C50 5pin pigtail 2.5 Gb/s APD+TIA -33dBm -40~85 1000±100mm  FC/PC B
PACS965-422-C60 5pin pigtail 2.5 Gb/s APD+TIA -33dBm -40~85 1000±100mm  MU/PC B
Note1: Ω type flange, or no flange, or customized.
Note2: It can be produced with avariety of industry standard connector
Note3: Fiber length in the package outline is 1000mm, the value can be customized by specifying some
L±100mm.